verdantas				A 2025 STREET PROGRAM ALEXANDRIA, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 32765 Bid Date 6/4/25		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		EATON ASPHALT & PAVING		QUEEN CITY BLACKTOP	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.		Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
		PART 1 - PAVING]	
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,575.00	\$5,575.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$18,450.00	\$18,450.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
3	302 *	6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR *	200	CY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$53.00	\$10,600.00	\$54.50	\$10,900.00	
4	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	22,900	SY	\$6.50	\$148,850.00	\$5.05	\$115,645.00	\$6.00	\$137,400.00	\$6.46	\$147,934.00	
5	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	22,900	SY	\$8.50	\$194,650.00	\$6.85	\$156,865.00	\$7.30	\$167,170.00	\$7.75	\$177,475.00	
6	408	ASPHALT MILLING (MILL TO CONCRETE SURFACE [2" AVG])	11,800	SY	\$3.50	\$41,300.00	\$2.65	\$31,270.00	\$3.85	\$45,430.00	\$2.85	\$33,630.00	
7	SPL*	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT *	1,950	SF	\$25.00	\$48,750.00	\$25.00	\$48,750.00	\$13.70	\$26,715.00	\$14.00	\$27,300.00	
8	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN *	1,150	SY	\$60.00	\$69,000.00	\$40.00	\$46,000.00	\$64.20	\$73,830.00	\$68.50	\$78,775.00	
9	SPL*	SPOT CURB REPAIR, AS PER PLAN *	725	LF	\$70.00	\$50,750.00	\$65.00	\$47,125.00	\$62.60	\$45,385.00	\$64.00	\$46,400.00	
		TOTAL PART 1 - PAVING				\$595,300.00		\$470,155.00		\$530,555.00		\$538,414.00	
_		PART 2 - STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS											
10	701	INSTALL STORM SEWER (12" DIAMETER)	320	LF	\$100.00	\$32,000.00	\$90.00	\$28,800.00	\$118.00	\$37,760.00	\$107.00	\$34,240.00	
11	203/204	REMOVE EXSITING STORM INLET	5	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	
12	710	INSTALL STANDARD DOUBLE GRATE INLET	8	EA	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$7,340.00	\$58,720.00	\$7,057.00	\$56,456.00	
		PART 2 - STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS				\$82,500.00		\$97,800.00		\$97,980.00		\$92,696.00	
		ALTERNATE A - WRIGHT COURT											
13	302 *	6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR *	40	CY	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$53.00	\$2,120.00	\$54.50	\$2,180.00	
14	402/403	VARIABLE THICKNESS ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING (3/4" AT CURB TO 1-1/4" AT CENTER)	530	SY	\$6.50	\$3,445.00	\$8.25	\$4,372.50	\$7.35	\$3,895.50	\$7.40	\$3,922.00	
15	402/403	1" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	530	SY	\$8.50	\$4,505.00	\$10.00	\$5,300.00	\$12.60	\$6,678.00	\$8.10	\$4,293.00	
16	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR, AS PER PLAN *	250	SY	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.30	\$12,575.00	\$64.00	\$16,000.00	
		TOTAL ALTERNATE A - WRIGHT COURT				\$25,350.00		\$21,272.50		\$25,268.50		\$26,395.00	
		TOTAL PROJECT BID				\$703,150.00		\$589,227.50		\$653,803.50		\$657,505.00	